
1 2 ROL, NO. 
C

A
N

D
W

A
T

E
N

A
N

E
 

25160232158PR
IY

A
N

SH
I 

M
AHAKUR 

7 

25160231106 M
O

U
SU

M
EE KUM

ARI PANDE 

3 
25160232075 R

O
H

A
N

 M
EH

ER 

4 
25160233191 

R
EETA

M
B

H
A

R
A

 PR
A

D
H

A
N

 

25160231065 
AKANKHYA CHHATRIA 

6 
|25160232090 

A
R

Y
A

N
 M

EH
ER 

|25160232166 
su

 BHASHREE BISW
AL 

|25160232210A
Y

U
SH

 PODH 

9 
25160231011 SRID

H
I SAHU 

10 
25160233042 N

A
N

CY
 PADHAN 

11 
|25160233085 

D
A

M
Y

A
RA

J CHHATRIA 

12 
251i60233092 A

RA
D

H
Y

A
 PUTEL 

13 
25160233 145 

SOVIT KUM
AR PADHAN 

1
4

 
l25160232 099 

YASHRAJ M
EHER 

15 25160416214 
PRIN

CE BISW
AL 

16 
]25160232 228 

M
ONIKA RAY 

17 
25160233 204 

PRABHAS THANAPATI 

1
8

 25160231044 
SIM

IRA
N

 BAG 

19 
25160232 180HARSHABARDHAN M

AHANANDA 

20 25160232021 
SAM

EER MAHAKUR 

21 25160233 107 SH
U

SRI ROSHNI SAHU 

OAV CHANDRAPUR, D
EO

G
A

O
N

, DIST-BALANGIR 
PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST 

OF OAVET 2026-27 
FOR ADM

ISSION INTO CLASS VI 
G

EN
D

E 
C

A
SI 

FATHER NANE 

SA
N

K
A

R
SA

N
 M

A
H

A
K

U
R

 

PR
A

SH
A

N
T

A
 K

U
M

A
R

 PA
N

D
E

 

CHAITANYA MEHER 

SA
N

JE
E

V
 K

U
M

A
R

 PR
A

D
H

A
N

 

NITYANANDA CHHATRIA 

JA
C

A
B

A
N

D
H

U
 M

EH
ER 

RAJEEBA BISW
AL 

sU
R

EN
D

R
A

 K
U

M
A

R
 PO

D
H

 

SU
SA

N
TA

 SAHU 

|A
C

H
Y

U
TA

 PA
D

H
A

N
 

U
R

(49) FEM
A

LE-24 

B
JA

Y
 K

U
M

A
R

 C
H

H
A

TR
IA

 

|ASHUTOSH PUTEL 

|O
M

K
A

R
 N

A
N

D
A

 PA
D

H
A

N
 

RU
PESH

 
CH

A
N

D
RA

 M
EH

ER
 

KANHA CHARAN BISW
AL 

|M
A

H
E

N
D

R
A

 RA
Y

 

BIN
A

Y
A

K
 K

U
M

A
R

 TH
A

N
A

PA
TI 

SU
SH

A
N

T
A

 BA
G

 

LA
LIT K

U
M

A
R

 M
A

H
A

N
A

N
D

 

R
A

N
JA

N
 LA

L M
A

H
A

K
U

R
 

sUM
ANTA KUM

AR SAHU 

i
h

 School. D
e
u

) 

1
9

-0
1

-2
0

1
6

 
F

em
ale 

G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 

N
O

 

0
7

-0
5

-2
0

1
5

 
F

em
ale 

G
EN

ER
A

L 
N

O
 

27-12-2015 
M

ale 
G

EN
ER

A
L 

N
O

 

2
8

-0
8

-2
0

1
5

 
F

em
ale 

G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 

N
O

 

05-03-2015 
F

em
ale 

SC
 

N
O

 

26-02-2016 
M

ale 
G

EN
ER

A
L 

N
O

 

16-05-2014 
Fem

a le 
G

EN
ER

A
L 

N
O

 

08-01-2015 
M

ale 
G

E
N

E
R

A
L

 
N

O
 

11-06-2015 
F

em
ale 

G
EN

ER
A

L 
N

O
 

19-09-2015 
Fem

ale 
G

EN
ERA

L 
N

O
 

13-01-2016 
M

ale 
N

O
 

19-11-2014 
Fem

ale G
EN

ER
A

L 
N

O
 

26-08-2015 
M

ale 
G

EN
ER

A
L 

N
O

 

28-09-2015 
M

ale 
G

EN
ERA

L 
N

O
 

26-03-2015 
M

ale 
G

EN
ER

A
L 

N
O

 

1
4

-0
5

-2
0

1
5

 
F

em
ale 

SC
 

N
O

 

2
9

-0
6

-2
0

1
5

 
M

ale 
G

E
N

E
R

A
L

 
N

O
 

20-04-2014 
F

em
ale 

G
EN

ERA
L 

N
O

 

08-01-2015 
M

ale 
SC

 
N

O
 

13-01-2015 
M

ale 
G

EN
ERA

L 
N

O
 

0
3

-0
2

-2
0

1
5

 
F

em
ale 

G
EN

ER
A

L 
N

O
 

P
a
g

e
 

h£nrinal 

S
C

 

N
/A

 

N
/A

 

N
/A

 

N
/A

 

N
/A

 

N
JA

 

N
/A

 

N
JA

 

N
/A

 

N
/A

 

N/A 

N/A 

N
/A

 

NJA 

NJA 

NJA 

NJA 

N
JA

 

N
JA

 

NJA 

NJA 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

N
O

 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

Y
ES 

NO 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

Y
ES 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

50 

4
7

 

4
5

 

44 

43 

4
3

 

4
2

 

42 

4
2

 

4
2

 

4
2

 

4
1

 

4
1

 

41 

4
0

 

4
0

 

4
0

 

3
3

 

38 

3
8

 

3
8

 

U
R

-1/F-1 

U
R

-2/F-2 

U
R

-3 REM
ARK 

U
R

-4/F-3 

U
R

-5/F-4 

U
R

-5 

U
R

-7/F-5 

|U
R

-8 

|U
R

-9/F-6 

U
R-10/F-7 

U
R

-11 

|U
R

-12/8 

U
R

-13 

U
R

-14 

U
R

-15 

|U
R

-16/F-9 

U
R

-17 

U
R

-18/F-10 

U
R

-19 

U
R

-20 

U
R-21/F-11 



S 
RA

LN
O

 
CANDIDAE NANE 

22 25160233025 PRATIGYAN MEHER 
23 

25160233127 TUSHARA KANTA NAIK 
24 25160232073 KRITIKA PADHAN 
25 

25160233198 PRAGNYA RANI MAHAKUR 
26 

25160232237 M
USKAN MEHER 

27 
25160232065 

ANKIT SANDH 

28 
25160231109 

sUBHAM
 M

EHER 

29 
25160232064 

JANSHUM
AN MAHAKUR 

3025160231053 
Ariyan suna 

31 
25160232161 

ARABINDA PADHAN 

32 
25160233137 

BHABAGRAHI TANDI 

33 
25160233088 SAPNA NAG 

34 
|25160233106SO

N
A

K
SI DIP 

35 
25160232062 

PRIYANKA BUDE!. 

36 
25160233015 

SW
AGAT SAHU 

37 25160232122 SAM
IT BAGARTI 

38 25160232163 M
AHESW

AR NAG 

39 
25160232207 

SAM
YARANJAN PRADHANI 

40 25160231116 
RU

PESH
 SA 

41 
25160232112 

SID
D

H
I SAHU 

42 
25160233095 

SAM
YARANJAN BHUE 

43 
25160232025 

SA
LO

N
I CHHATABARA 

44 25160233182 
PURBI BISW

AL 

45 25160233075 
ANKITA BHUE 

46 |25160233168 SADIKSHYA MEHER 

FATHER NAME 

LALIT M
EHER 

SAROJ KUMAR NAIK 

DAYASAGAR PADHAN 

SATYANARAYAN MAHAKUR 
KISHOR K

U
M

A
R M

EH
ER 

BHAKSHYAN SANDH 

|RANJAN KUM
AR M

EHER 

AGADISH M
AHAKUR 

Rahul suna 

ALEKHA PA
D

H
A

N
 

SUNIL KUM
AR TANDI 

UTTAR NAG 

SUDAM
 DIP 

PR
A

D
EEP BU

D
EK

 

G
H

A
SIR

A
M

 SA
H

U
 

DHANANJAY BAGARTI 

|M
A

N
G

U
LU

 NAG 

M
AYA PRADHANI 

D
A

SH
A

RA
TH

 SA 

RAIKISHOR SAHU 

|A
N

A
N

D
A

 B
H

U
E 

SA
N

K
A

R
A

 C
H

H
A

TA
B

A
R

A
 

SUBAL BISW
A

L 

N
IRA

M
A

LA
 BH

U
E 

|SU
N

IL K
U

M
A

R
 M

E
H

E
R

 

D
o

.. 
GENDRR 

C
A

ST
A

W
O

 

16-07-2015 
Fem

ale 
GENERAL 

NO 
NJA 

11-06-2014 
M

ale 
GENERAL 

NO 

17-02-2015 
Fem

ale 
GENERAL 

NO 

12-11-2015 
Fem

ale 
GENERAL 

N
O

 

06-09-2014 
Fem

ale 
GENERAL 

NO 

22-10-2014 
M

ale 
G

EN
ERA

L 
N

O
 

10-04-2015 
M

ale 
GENERAL 

N
O

 

M
ale 

21-04-2015 
GENERAL 

N
O

 

02-06-2015 
GENERAL 

M
ale 

GENERAL 
M

ale 
15-11-2015 

15-11-2015 
M

ale 

18-11-2015 
Fem

ale 
SC 

20-12-2015 
Fem

ale GENERAL 

25-02-2015 
Fem

ale 
SC 

15-04-2015 
G

EN
ERA

L 
iviie 

G
EN

ERA
L 

06-05-2015 
M

ale 

08-10-2015 

0
2

-0
4

-2
0

1
5

 

0
5

-0
6

-2
0

1
5

 

21-10-2015 

1
3

-1
1

-2
0

1
5

 

3
0

-0
8

-2
0

1
4

 

30-10-2014 

19-04-2015 

2
6

-0
1

-2
0

1
6

 

M
ale 

M
ale 

M
ale 

M
ale 

SC
 

G
EN

ERA
L 

Fem
ale G

EN
ER

A
L 

ST 

ST 

Fem
ale G

EN
ERA

L 

Fem
ale GENERAL 

Fem
ale 

ST 

Page2g4ncin Fem
ale 

G
EN

ER
A

L 

NO 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

NO 
NJA 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

OAV 
s 

EMP 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

NJA 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

NJA 

NJA 

NJA 

N/A 

NJA 

N
O

 

N
O

 

NO 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

N
O

 

N
O

 

MPSUs 
M

ARIG 
EMP 1SCURED 
N

O
 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

NO 

N
O

 

N
O

 

NO 

38 

3
7

 

3
7

 

3
7

 

3
6

 

3
6

 

3
6

 

36 

3
6

 

36 

36 

36 

36 

35 

35 

35 

35 

34 

34 

34 

34 

33 

33 

33 

26 

REM
A

RS 

U
R-22/F-12 

U
R

-23 

UR-24/F-13 

UR-25/F-14 

U
R

-26/F-15 

|U
R

-27 

U
R

-28 

U
R

-29 

U
R

-30 

U
R

-31 

U
R

-32 

U
R

-33/F-16 

U
R-34/F-17 

U
R

-35/F
-18 

U
R-S6 

U
R-37 

U
R-38 

U
R-39 

U
R

-40 

UR-41/F-19 

UR-42 

U
R

-43/F-20 

U
R

-44/F-21 

U
R

-45/F-22 

U
R

-46/ F-23/ M
LA-1 



C
A

N
D

ID
A

rN
A

N
 

47 
|25160233189 PA

Y
O

JA
 SANDH 

48 
2

5
1

6
0

2
3

3
1

2
0

 
A

N
W

E
S

H
 K

U
M

A
R SA

H
U

 

49 
25160233003 A

ISH
A

 BARIK 

5
0

 
2

5
1

6
0

2
3

1
0

4
1

 
R

A
C

H
A

N
A

 A
N

G
A

R
IA

 

51 
2

5
1

6
0

2
3

2
1

3
6

 
K

R
ISH

N
A

 D
A

N
D

A
SEN

A
 

52 
25160232263 

M
EH

EK
 BARIK 

53 
2

5
1

6
0

2
3

3
0

8
9

 
SA

N
JIB

 BARIK 

54 
2

5
1

6
0

2
3

2
0

0
4

 
Ja

g
a
d

e
e
sh

 C
hhatria 

55 
2

5
1

6
0

2
3

3
0

1
8

 
Y

A
SH

PIN
 RAY 

56 
25160233164 

R
ajshree H

arpal 

57 
|2

5
1

6
0

2
3

2
1

4
4

 
SH

R
IY

A
 K

U
M

BH
A

R 

58 
|25160232202 

A
D

ITY
A

 JAL 

59 
2

5
1

6
0

2
3

1
0

5
4

 D
E

V
 NAG 

60 
2

5
1

6
0

2
3

1
0

3
0

 
A

L
ISH

A
 K

U
SH

U
LIA

 

61 
|2

5
1

6
0

2
3

1
0

0
8

 R
ITESH

 K
U

M
BH

A
R 

62 
2

5
1

6
0

2
3

2
1

7
7

 A
R

O
SH

I SETH 

63 
2

5
1

6
0

2
3

3
1

8
5

 LW
A

 KUANR 

64 
2

5
1

6
0

2
3

2
2

4
7

 
AYUSHI NANDA 

65 
|2

5
1

6
0

2
3

3
0

2
7

 
R

O
SH

N
I BHOI 

66 
2

5
1

6
0

2
3

3
1

9
2

 
A

RY
A

N
 DHARUA 

67 
25160216070 

sU
R

A
J BHUE 

68 
2

5
1

6
0

2
3

3
1

9
3

 
SO

V
IT RANJAN BHOI 

N
A

N
D

I KISHOR SA
N

D
H

 

N
IR

O
J K

U
M

A
R

 SA
H

U
 

A
TI BIKASH BARIK 

K
R

U
P

A
 A

N
G

A
R

IA
 

K
U

B
E

R
 D

A
N

D
A

S
E

N
A

 

DAITARI BARIK 

sa
n

to
sh

 b
arik

 

D
inabandhu C

hhatria 

KAM
AL RAY 

M
anbodha H

arpal 

A
N

A
N

T
A

 K
U

M
B

H
A

R
 

K
A

N
D

A
RPA

 JA
L 

R
A

G
H

A
B

A
 N

A
G

 

B
IS

W
A

M
IT

R
A

 K
U

S
H

U
L

IA
 

R
A

JIB
 K

U
M

B
H

A
R

 

sU
B

A
SH

 SETH 

D
H

R
U

B
A

C
H

A
R

A
N

 K
U

A
N

R
 

B
R

U
N

D
A

B
A

N
A

 N
A

N
 D

A
 

SATYABAN BHOI 

C
H

O
LA

G
A

N
G

A
 DH

A
R

U
A

 

SHIBA BHUE 

SUSHIL BHOI 

D
O

B. 
GENDB 

CAST 

S
C

(1
5

) F
E

M
A

L
E

-08 

09-09-2015 
F

em
ale 

0
1

-1
1

-2
0

1
5

 
M

ale 

06-04-2015 
Fem

ale 

18-06-2015 
M

ale 

27-08-2015 
M

ale 

M
ale 

fn
b

an
sk

p
h

r 

NO 
N/A 

Fem
ale G

EN
ER

A
L 

GENERAL 
NO 

N/A 
M

ale 
1

2
-0

6
-2

0
1

4
 

NO 
NJA 

21-12-2014 
Fem

ale 
GENERAL 

2
5

-0
2

-2
0

1
6

 

1
1

-0
1

-2
0

1
6

 

05-05-2015 
F

em
ale 

29-06-2015 

1
4

-1
2

-2
0

1
5

 

1
0

-0
3

-2
0

1
6

 

18-12-2014 

1
6

-0
8

-2
0

1
5

 

Fem
ale 

M
ale 

M
ale 

2
4

-1
1

-2
0

1
5

 

Fem
ale 

M
ale 

F
em

ale 
2

1
-0

5
-2

0
1

5
 

17-11-2014 
Fem

ale 

04-07-2015 
Fem

ale 

ST
(16) FE

M
A

L
E

-08 Fem
ale 

M
ale 

1
4

-0
4

-2
0

1
5

 

19-11-2015 
M

ale 

2
5

-1
2

-2
0

1
5

 
M

ale 

SC 

SC 

SC
 

SC
 

SC
 

S
C

 

SC
 

SC
 

SC
 

SC
 

SC
 

SC
 

SC
 

SC
 

SC
 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST
 

Page aPrincipaaialaua N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

Y
ES 

N
O

 

Y
ES 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

Y
ES 

N
O

 

N
O

 N/A 

N
O

 N/A 

NJA 

NJA 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

NJA 

N/A 

N/A 

NJA 

NJA 

NJA 

N/A 

NJA 

N/A 

N/A 

NO 
N/A N

O
 

NO 

N
O

 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

MO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

N
O

 M
PEIS 

M
A

R
IS 

SECURED 

N
C 

N
JA

 
NO 

P
r
i
n

c
p

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

Y
ES 

N
O

 

N
O

 

N
O

 

Y
ES 

N
O

 

2
5

 

24 

21 

33 

33 

32 

32 

32 

3
2

 

3
0

 

30 

3
0

 

3
0

 

29 

29 

28 

26 

24 |U
R-47/ F-24/ 

C
ollector-1 

3
3

 

3
2

 

32 U
R

-48/C
ollector-2 

U
R

-49/M
L

A
-2 

32 SC
-1/F-1 

SC
-2 

SC
-3/F-2 

SC
-4 

SC
-5 

SC
-6 

SC
-7/F-3 

SC
-8/F-4 

S
C

-9 

S
C

-10 

SC
-11/F-5 

SC-12 

SC
-13/F-6 

|SC
-14/F-7 

SC-15/F-8/ PW
D 

|ST-1/F-1 

ST-2 

ST-3 

ST
-4 



CANOIDATE NAME 

69 
25162907229 

LISH
A

 BARIHA 

70 
25160232252 

LAXKM
I PRIYA 

M
AJHI 

7
1

 
|25160233082 D

H
EN

ESW
A

R
 KAHENDA 

72 
25160233160 A

LO
K

 KANR 

73 
25160232113 SRIYA MAJHI 

74 
25160231092 

M
EG

H
A

 BARIHA 

75 
25160231075 SA

TY
A

M
 M

ALLIK 

76 
25160232123 KAUSALYA DHARUA 

77 
25160232171 SH

U
BH

A
D

RA
 DHARUA 

78 
25160231009TO

SY
A

M
 MALLIK 

79 
25160232071 PAYAL BHUE 

80 25160233111 AARADHYA PRADHANI 

Seriorm
dst Teacher 

O
A

V
 C

handrapur 

4
6

 

EATHER NAM
E 

P
U

R
O

H
IT

 B
A

R
IH

A
 

BANAM
ALI M

AJHI 

SA
N

TO
SH

 KAHENDA 

sU
B

A
L

 K
A

N
R

 

SA
TRU

G
H

A
N

A
 M

AJHI 

M
A

G
A

SIR
A

 B
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